NXP USA Inc. - MKV30F128VLF10 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

• Utilizes SpinTAC control theory that improves
overall system performance and reliability
Ordering Information
Part Number Memory Number of GPIOs
Flash (KB) SRAM (KB)
MKV30F128VLH10 128 16 46
MKV30F128VLF10 128 16 35
MKV30F128VFM10 128 16 26
MKV30F64VLH10 64 16 46
MKV30F64VLF10 64 16 35
MKV30F64VFM10 64 16 26
MKV30F128VLF10P 120 16 35
MKV30F64VLH10P1 56 16 46
MKV30F64VLF10P1 56 16 35
1. This part number is subject to removal
Related Resources
Type Description Resource
Selector